ORM PTO-1595 4/23/01 RECORDATIO	N FORM COVER SHEE
	ENTS ONLY
To the Honorable Commission of Patents and Trademarks	s: Please record the attached original 101697895
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Instruments S.A., Inc.	Name: <u>Jobin Yvon Inc.</u>
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗋 Yes 🔳 No	
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 3880 Park Avenue
Assignment G Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Edison State: NJ ZIP: 08820
Cher	_
ecution Date: <u>November 10, 1999</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exe	ecution date of the application is:
	1
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
60/039,207	5,767,965 5,995,221
	s attached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Fish & Neave	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 120.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account (Charge definitional/and/it alignment only)
	(Charge deficiency/credit overpayment only)
Street Address: 1251 Avenue of the Americas	8. Deposit account number: 06-1075
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>10020</u>	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforr original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of th
ffrey H. Ingerman	April 19, 2001
ing. No. 31,069 Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	g cover sheet, attachments, and document:
	g cover sheet, attachments, and document.
Mail documents to be recorded v	with required cover sheet information to:
02/2001 DBYRNE 00000037 60039207 Commissioner of Patents Washing	& Trademarks, Box Assignments gton, D.C. 20231
FC:581 120.00 OP	

PATENT REEL: 011731 FRAME: 0529 State of Delanoare

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "INSTRUMENTS S.A., INC. ", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "JOBIN YVON INC.", NOVEMBER, A.D. 1999, AT 9 ENTH DAY OF O'CLOCK A.M.

HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID AND I DO IS DELY INCORPORATED UNDER THE OF THE STATE OF CORPORATION LAWS DELAWARE AND A LEGAL CORPORATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FARGAS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS



8320 2010481

001047944

RECORDED: 04/23/2001

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

0227432 AUTHENTICATION: 01-31-00 DATE: PATENT REEL: 011731 FRAME: 0530